Ronald Reagan Presidential Library
Digital Library Collections

This I1s a PDF of a folder from our textual
collections.

Collection: President, Office of the: Presidential
Briefing Papers: Records, 1981-1989

Folder Title: 12/20/1982 (Case File: 115120)
Box: 24

To see more digitized collections visit:
https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library
To see all Ronald Reagan Presidential Library
Inventories Vvisit:
https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection

Contact a reference archivist at:
reagan.library@nara.qov

Citation Guidelines: https://reaganlibrary.gov/citing



https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library
https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library
https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection
https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection
mailto:reagan.library@nara.gov
https://reaganlibrary.gov/citing

R

[J X-MEDIA
[] H-INTERNAL

Name of Document:BRIEFING PAPERS
FOR PRESIDENT'S
SCHEDULED

[5) |
WHITE HOUSE
OFFICE OF RECORDS MANAGEMENT

WORKSHEET

o# //S 120

Subject Codes:

appointMENTSFOR  [P|[A1[El[ 2] € ][ [P ][r] @lﬂ-lﬂlﬂ

Subject: éfﬁ?’“wﬁf’"}/f

(10 Oo0-0t

7

10 CO0-0dd

i h:/:;"M¢W P
7

107 JO0-0I

N O 0 B

N O O ¢

10T Cat-ue

D0 DOO-00

10 JOa-0Id

10 COA-0d

(101 DOC-0e

N O

(107 JOO-0I0

0 Joa-oe!

10T DOc-ttd

(101 CO-0e

LI (oo-0od

10T Coe -0

L0 Oo-0e

ROUTE TO:

ACTION

DISPOSITION

Office/Agency (Staff Name)

Action

Code

Tracking Date
YY/MM/DD

Type of Completion Date
Response Code YY/MM/DD

RMHENL

RSZ

C

Referral Note:



9:00 am
(30 min)

9:30 am
(15 min)

9:45 am
(15 min)

10:00 am
(2 hrs)

12:00 m
(60 min)

1:15 pm
(45 min)

2:00 pm
(3 hrs)

THE SCHEDULE OF The President has seen
PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN

Monday, December 20, 1982

staff Time Oval Office
TBaker, Meese, Deaver)

National Security Briefing Ooval Office

(Clark)

Senior Staff Time Oval Office

Personal Staff Time Oval Office

Issues Briefing Lunch Cabinet Room

(Darman/Fuller) (distributed separately)

Clark Briefing Cabinet Room

(Clark)

Personal Staff Time Ooval Office/
Residence

Qv

/”Vr;EVISED UNP 12/18/82

2:00 pm

”?é







