Ronald Reagan Presidential Library Digital Library Collections

This is a PDF of a folder from our textual collections.

Collection: President, Office of the: Presidential

Briefing Papers: Records, 1981-1989

Folder Title: 12/20/1982 (Case File: 115120)

Box: 24

To see more digitized collections visit:

https://reaganlibrary.gov/archives/digital-library

To see all Ronald Reagan Presidential Library inventories visit:

https://reaganlibrary.gov/document-collection

Contact a reference archivist at:

reagan.library@nara.gov

Citation Guidelines: https://reaganlibrary.gov/citing

JJ.

☐ X-MEDIA
☐ H-INTERNAL

Just 12

D# 1/5 120

WHITE HOUSE OFFICE OF RECORDS MANAGEMENT WORKSHEET

Name of Document: BRIEFING PAPERS					
FOR PRESIDENT'S SCHEDULED				Sub	ject Codes:
APPOINTMENTS FOR		£ 1208	7 2 P	R	0 0 7 - 0 1
Subject: Constated Sch	edu	Co for	eu		
the day.		<i>y</i>			
A					
	 				
					
ROUTE TO:	ACTION DISPOSITION				
Office/Agency (Staff Name)	Action Code	Tracking Date YY/MM/DD	Type of Response	Code	Completion Date YY/MM/DD
RMHENL	RSZ	7		С	
Referral Note:					

THE SCHEDULE OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN



Monday, December 20, 1982

9:00 am (30 min)	Staff Time (Baker, Meese, Deaver)	Oval Office
9:30 am (15 min)	National Security Briefing (Clark)	Oval Office
9:45 am (15 min)	Senior Staff Time	Oval Office
10:00 am (2 hrs)	Personal Staff Time	Oval Office
12:00 m (60 min)	<pre>Issues Briefing Lunch (Darman/Fuller) (distributed sepa</pre>	
1:15 pm (45 min)	Clark Briefing (Clark)	Cabinet Room
2:00 pm (3 hrs)	Personal Staff Time	Oval Office/ Residence



M W 2mm REVISED UNP 12/18/82 2:00 pm

THE SCHEDULE OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN





Monday, December 20, 1982

REVISED

Oval Office Staff Time 9:00 am (Baker, Meese, Deaver) (30 min) National Security Briefing 9:20 -9:46 Oval Office 9:30 am (Clark) Kamp, Bush (15 min) Own of Fice Senior Statt Time 9 di am (Lomen) Oval Office Personal Staff Time 9:46 - 12:01 10:00 am (2 hrs) Cabinet Room 12:00 m *Issues Briefing Lunch 12:02-12:42 (Darman/Fuller) (60 min) OUAL (Clark) SHULTZ CLARK, ME KARLAND CON (Clark) EM, MKO, BUSH, JB - 2:03 1:15 pm (45 min) Oval Office/ Personal Staff Time 2:03 - 2:56 2:00 pm Residence (3 hrs)

& BUST, HARDER, SPEAKES
GM, JB, MKD FULLER DARMAN
GEROEN, DUBSESTEN CLAPK

Z:53 RESIDENCE

MAN